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TIMEX CRONY VYAPAR PVT LTD Sell 603482 343.13 20.71 0.60%

TIMEX CRONY VYAPAR PVT LTD Buy 603482 343.04 20.70 0.60%

TIMEX ISHAAN TRADEFIN LLP Sell 520380 339.55 17.67 0.52%

ORIENTTECH IRAGE BROKING SERVICES LLP Buy 318849 377.61 12.04 0.77%

ORIENTTECH IRAGE BROKING SERVICES LLP Sell 315609 380.10 12.00 0.76%

ORIENTTECH NK SECURITIES RESEARCH PVT. LTD. Sell 242987 380.43 9.24 0.58%

ORIENTTECH NK SECURITIES RESEARCH PVT. LTD. Buy 242561 380.03 9.22 0.58%

ZMILGFIN PROFIN COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED Sell 500000 57.25 2.86 2.32%

SPITZE INDO THAI SECURITIES LIMITED Sell 118000 192.43 2.27 0.78%

PROFINC PROFIN COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED Buy 2750000 8.24 2.27 0.93%

DDIL BHAVISHYA ECOMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED Sell 2965238 6.36 1.89 6.17%

DDIL BHAVISHYA ECOMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED Buy 3093376 5.89 1.82 6.44%

ZMILGFIN SAMADHAN RAGHUNATH PATIL Buy 279408 57.24 1.60 1.30%

MANGIND SHARE INDIA SECURITIES LIMITED Buy 13016385 1.08 1.41 1.35%

DDIL RAMESH LAL Sell 2312000 5.95 1.38 4.81%

TITANIN STATSOL RESEARCH LLP Sell 12500000 1.10 1.38 43.22%

MANGIND SHARE INDIA SECURITIES LIMITED Sell 11911121 1.08 1.29 1.24%

TIMEX ISHAAN TRADEFIN LLP Buy 36380 345.42 1.26 0.04%

ZMILGFIN PRAMOD KUMAR HUF Sell 200000 58.89 1.18 0.93%

TITANIN ISHAAN TRADEFIN LLP Buy 10000000 1.06 1.06 34.58%

TITANIN SATISHKUMAR HIRACHAND SHETH Buy 9000000 1.15 1.04 31.12%

CUBEXTUB PATRONUS TRADETECH LLP Buy 72756 128.04 0.93 0.51%

TITANIN NEO APEX VENTURE LLP Buy 7822189 1.06 0.83 27.05%

TITANIN MANSI SHARE AND STOCK BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED Sell 6805537 1.10 0.75 23.53%

TITANIN NEELAM SATISHKUMAR SHETH Buy 6400000 1.10 0.70 22.13%

GARNETINT PROFIN COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED Buy 130250 51.78 0.67 0.66%

TITANIN NEO APEX VENTURE LLP Sell 5175018 1.15 0.60 17.89%

TITANIN KTR CONSTRUCTIONS LLP Sell 5002000 1.15 0.58 17.30%

TITANIN SINGLE POINT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED Sell 5040000 1.14 0.57 17.43%

TITANIN UMESH CHAMDIA Sell 5000000 1.06 0.53 17.29%

TITANIN PARROT DRISTI PRIVATE LIMITED Sell 4599000 1.15 0.53 15.90%

VIVIDM AKASHDEEP JAIN Buy 762071 6.40 0.49 0.76%

TITANIN ISHAAN TRADEFIN LLP Sell 4138077 1.12 0.46 14.31%

SHREEPAC DHEERAJ KUMAR LOHIA Buy 24000 182.90 0.44 0.67%

SHREEPAC SANJAY PHULCHAND KULAR Sell 23805 182.90 0.44 0.66%

PROCLB UDAY R SHAH HUF Sell 166500 24.45 0.41 3.26%

ACIIN PUJYA GURUWAR TEXTILE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Sell 3000000 1.27 0.38 2.72%

SUJALA NIRAJ RAJNIKANT SHAH Buy 47100 71.54 0.34 0.82%

SUJALA GAURI NANDAN TRADERS Sell 35900 71.54 0.26 0.63%

SHOORA SHAHVARSHABEN Sell 45000 53.00 0.24 0.97%

PGCRL ARUN KOCHAR & SONS (HUF) Buy 18000 128.33 0.23 0.67%

PGCRL POOJA KOCHAR Sell 18000 128.33 0.23 0.67%

CUBEXTUB PATRONUS TRADETECH LLP Sell 15587 129.10 0.20 0.11%

MILEFUR KHATRIFAIJALGAFARBHAI Buy 66000 30.44 0.20 0.71%

SHOORA BHANSALI VALUE CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Buy 36000 53.00 0.19 0.78%

SHOORA KISHOR PATIL Sell 34500 53.00 0.18 0.75%

UMIYA GOPALKUMAR BHIKHALAL BALDHA Buy 57408 26.10 0.15 0.44%

UMIYA VIPUL NARAYANBHAI PATEL Sell 56957 26.10 0.15 0.44%

KACL PRIT HI - POWER PRIVATE LIMITED Sell 313703 4.60 0.14 0.60%

SHOORA FIVEX CAPITAL VCC - FIVEX EMERGING STAR FUND Buy 27000 53.00 0.14 0.58%

PROCLB MADIYA ROSHNI DEEPESKUMAR Buy 50000 24.45 0.12 0.98%

PROCLB DIVYA KANDA Buy 50000 24.45 0.12 0.98%

DECPO POLSON TIE UP PRIVATE LIMITED Sell 34348 33.44 0.11 1.62%

BGIL GAURI NANDAN TRADERS Sell 60907 13.42 0.08 0.54%

CHCL RAJ BREEDERS AND HATCHERIES PRIVATE LIMITED Buy 150000 5.38 0.08 0.60%

FRUTION PROGRESSIVE FINLEASE LIMITED Sell 20015 39.00 0.08 0.50%

SWITCHTE OMKARMUNDHRA Buy 12580 61.72 0.08 0.51%

DECPO VISHRAM MORESHWAR NANIWADEKAR Buy 20348 33.49 0.07 0.96%

FRASER KEVALKUMAR HARSHADRAI SANGHAVI Buy 50000 11.32 0.06 0.62%

BRIJLEAS ANJANA JAIN Buy 37163 14.32 0.05 0.57%

UMIYA GOPALKUMAR BHIKHALAL BALDHA Sell 20000 26.00 0.05 0.15%

DECPO RAJENDRA NANIWADEKAR Buy 15000 33.44 0.05 0.71%

FRASER ARTI NIKHIL MODI Sell 42423 11.38 0.05 0.52%

BGIL GAURI NANDAN TRADERS Buy 13537 13.32 0.02 0.12%

TITANIN SINGLE POINT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED Buy 140000 1.08 0.02 0.48%

SUJALA GAURI NANDAN TRADERS Buy 1368 71.27 0.01 0.02%

SYBLY TARUN ABHAY SHAH Buy 50805 1.69 0.01 0.55%

SYBLY DIVYAM SHUKLA Sell 48081 1.68 0.01 0.53%

TITANIN PARROT DRISTI PRIVATE LIMITED Buy 48 1.09 0.00 0.00%
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Hindustan Copper Ltd HRTI PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 5731904 519.42 297.73 0.59%

Hindustan Copper Ltd HRTI PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 5417383 516.58 279.85 0.56%

Hindustan Copper Ltd JUNOMONETA FINSOL PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 4986127 517.82 258.19 0.52%

Hindustan Copper Ltd JUNOMONETA FINSOL PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 4974589 517.55 257.46 0.51%

Ramkrishna Forgings Ltd MORGAN STANLEY ASIA SINGAPORE PTE BUY 1875000 506.70 95.01 1.03%

Ramkrishna Forgings Ltd SOCIETE GENERALE SELL 1475000 506.75 74.75 0.81%

KPI Green Energy Limited MICROCURVES TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 1365553 464.19 63.39 0.69%

KPI Green Energy Limited MICROCURVES TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 1365553 463.93 63.35 0.69%

Taj GVK Hotels & Resorts STARLIGHT TRUST SELL 1250000 420.34 52.54 1.99%

Taj GVK Hotels & Resorts MOONSHOT TRUST SELL 1250000 420.00 52.50 1.99%

HFCL Limited NECTA BLOOM VCC - NECTA BLOOM ONE SELL 7954251 64.59 51.38 0.55%

KPI Green Energy Limited QUYOSH ENERGIA PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 1128596 454.61 51.31 0.57%

KPI Green Energy Limited GRAVITON RESEARCH CAPITAL LLP SELL 1080610 452.53 48.90 0.55%

KPI Green Energy Limited GRAVITON RESEARCH CAPITAL LLP BUY 1080109 451.93 48.81 0.55%

Taj GVK Hotels & Resorts NIPPON INDIA EQUITY OPPORTUNITIES AIF - SCHEME 7 BUY 812941 420.00 34.14 1.30%

Orient Technologies Ltd NK SECURITIES RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 851962 378.87 32.28 2.05%

Orient Technologies Ltd NK SECURITIES RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 850970 378.73 32.23 2.04%

Taj GVK Hotels & Resorts NIPPON INDIA EQUITY OPPORTUNITIES AIF - SCHEME 9 BUY 708026 420.00 29.74 1.13%

Orient Technologies Ltd JUMP TRADING FINANCIAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 627837 377.64 23.71 1.51%

Orient Technologies Ltd JUMP TRADING FINANCIAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 627837 376.42 23.63 1.51%

Goldiam International Lim DHWAJA SHARES & SECURITIES PVT LTD SELL 650000 354.63 23.05 0.61%

Sri Adhikari Bro Tele N L LEADING LEASING FINANCE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LTD SELL 144328 1570.39 22.67 0.57%

Orient Technologies Ltd MUSIGMA SECURITIES SELL 577535 382.45 22.09 1.39%

Orient Technologies Ltd MUSIGMA SECURITIES BUY 571826 381.91 21.84 1.37%

Quadrant Future Tek Ltd HRTI PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 633796 335.95 21.29 1.58%

Quadrant Future Tek Ltd HRTI PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 612922 337.45 20.68 1.53%

Orient Technologies Ltd JUNOMONETA FINSOL PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 527807 377.14 19.91 1.27%

Orient Technologies Ltd JUNOMONETA FINSOL PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 526094 376.84 19.83 1.26%

Orient Technologies Ltd MICROCURVES TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 485861 378.70 18.40 1.17%

Orient Technologies Ltd MICROCURVES TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 485861 378.55 18.39 1.17%

Orient Technologies Ltd IRAGE BROKING SERVICES LLP SELL 482871 377.78 18.24 1.16%

Orient Technologies Ltd IRAGE BROKING SERVICES LLP BUY 479631 378.87 18.17 1.15%

Orient Technologies Ltd QE SECURITIES LLP SELL 481212 374.91 18.04 1.16%

Orient Technologies Ltd QICAP MARKETS LLP SELL 475391 378.59 18.00 1.14%

Orient Technologies Ltd QICAP MARKETS LLP BUY 475316 378.43 17.99 1.14%

Orient Technologies Ltd QE SECURITIES LLP BUY 476703 375.63 17.91 1.14%

Orient Technologies Ltd DIPAN MEHTA COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 394563 379.69 14.98 0.95%

Orient Technologies Ltd DIPAN MEHTA COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 394563 378.65 14.94 0.95%

Orient Technologies Ltd SHARE INDIA SECURITIES LIMITED BUY 367363 385.74 14.17 0.88%

Orient Technologies Ltd ELIXIR WEALTH MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 371435 379.33 14.09 0.89%

Orient Technologies Ltd SHARE INDIA SECURITIES LIMITED SELL 362863 386.86 14.04 0.87%

Orient Technologies Ltd ELIXIR WEALTH MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 367935 379.63 13.97 0.88%

Orient Technologies Ltd SILVERLEAF CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 360511 372.66 13.43 0.87%

Orient Technologies Ltd SILVERLEAF CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 360511 372.39 13.43 0.87%

Orient Technologies Ltd PACE STOCK BROKING SERVICES PVT LTD SELL 345707 376.80 13.03 0.83%

Orient Technologies Ltd PACE STOCK BROKING SERVICES PVT LTD BUY 345207 376.55 13.00 0.83%

Quadrant Future Tek Ltd JUNOMONETA FINSOL PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 327054 335.24 10.96 0.82%

Quadrant Future Tek Ltd JUNOMONETA FINSOL PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 327054 335.18 10.96 0.82%

Orient Technologies Ltd ALPHAGREP SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 285806 373.26 10.67 0.69%

Orient Technologies Ltd ALPHAGREP SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 285806 372.96 10.66 0.69%

Orient Technologies Ltd PATRONUS TRADETECH LLP BUY 274482 386.56 10.61 0.66%

Ratnaveer Precision Eng L ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED BUY 576938 150.00 8.65 1.09%

Orient Technologies Ltd PATRONUS TRADETECH LLP SELL 211109 385.16 8.13 0.51%

Orient Technologies Ltd MATHISYS ADVISORS LLP SELL 211371 375.05 7.93 0.51%

Orient Technologies Ltd MATHISYS ADVISORS LLP BUY 210574 375.62 7.91 0.51%

Ratnaveer Precision Eng L ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED SELL 491024 150.19 7.37 0.93%

SBC Exports Limited ACME CAPITAL MARKET LIMITED SELL 2504146 28.39 7.11 0.53%

SBC Exports Limited ACME CAPITAL MARKET LIMITED BUY 2504146 28.31 7.09 0.53%

Quadrant Future Tek Ltd JUMP TRADING FINANCIAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 206742 337.48 6.98 0.52%

Quadrant Future Tek Ltd JUMP TRADING FINANCIAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 206742 337.08 6.97 0.52%

Ganesh Infraworld Limited DEVI TRADERS LLP BUY 504800 123.22 6.22 1.18%

Ganesh Infraworld Limited DEVI TRADERS LLP SELL 500800 123.31 6.18 1.17%

Ganesh Infraworld Limited ISHAAN TRADEFIN LLP BUY 456800 123.26 5.63 1.07%

Kopran Ltd. HRTI PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 272129 154.58 4.21 0.56%

Kopran Ltd. HRTI PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 256605 154.61 3.97 0.53%

Cubex Tubings Ltd ANANT JAIN SELL 277600 124.83 3.47 1.94%

Filatex Fashions Limited PRABHAT  SETHIA SELL 114040850 0.30 3.42 1.37%

KESORAM INDUSTRIES LTD PITAMBER FLOUR MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 2278408 13.94 3.18 0.73%

Ganesh Infraworld Limited NIKUNJ SHAH BUY 231200 122.33 2.83 0.54%

Ganesh Infraworld Limited NIKUNJ SHAH SELL 231200 121.94 2.82 0.54%

Ganesh Infraworld Limited ISHAAN TRADEFIN LLP SELL 213600 121.93 2.60 0.50%

Cubex Tubings Ltd QE SECURITIES LLP SELL 163160 130.26 2.13 1.14%

Cubex Tubings Ltd QE SECURITIES LLP BUY 163814 129.28 2.12 1.14%

Voler Car Limited GREAM TRADERS AND EXPORTERS PVT LTD BUY 98400 202.20 1.99 0.88%

Voler Car Limited KUBER INVESTMENTS SELL 98400 202.20 1.99 0.88%

Cubex Tubings Ltd JUNOMONETA FINSOL PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 111843 129.25 1.45 0.78%

Shankara Bldg Product Ltd DHUNSERI VENTURES LIMITED SELL 122500 101.71 1.25 0.51%

Cubex Tubings Ltd JUNOMONETA FINSOL PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 91393 130.80 1.20 0.64%

Cubex Tubings Ltd PATRONUS TRADETECH LLP SELL 90852 126.74 1.15 0.63%

Cubex Tubings Ltd MOHAN SAGAR SRINIVAS BUY 82200 130.50 1.07 0.57%

Royal Arc Electrodes Ltd JYOTI PRAVEENKUMAR JAIN BUY 63600 166.24 1.06 0.57%

Cubex Tubings Ltd ALPHAGREP SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 77577 132.13 1.03 0.54%

Cubex Tubings Ltd ALPHAGREP SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED SELL 77577 130.82 1.01 0.54%

Cubex Tubings Ltd MOHAN SAGAR SRINIVAS SELL 66700 131.36 0.88 0.47%

Reliable Data Service Ltd ALTIZEN VENTURES LLP BUY 63247 134.00 0.85 0.61%

Reliable Data Service Ltd ANIL KUMAR JHA SELL 60000 135.08 0.81 0.58%

Reliable Data Service Ltd SUNIL KUMAR RAI SELL 60000 134.53 0.81 0.58%
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Vaxtex Cotfab Limited KRESHA KAILASH GUPTA SELL 2324214 2.00 0.46 1.26%

Vaxtex Cotfab Limited WINSPIRE PROJECT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED BUY 2194500 2.00 0.44 1.19%

Cubex Tubings Ltd PATRONUS TRADETECH LLP BUY 33683 128.32 0.43 0.24%

Reliable Data Service Ltd ALTIZEN VENTURES LLP SELL 31315 137.37 0.43 0.30%

Viji Finance Limited VIJAY KOTHARI SELL 984003 2.79 0.27 0.69%

Bikewo Green Tech Limited MANVI TALWAR SELL 70000 21.38 0.15 0.54%

2515.93Value Of NSE Bulk Deal



Value Number

30-12-2025 360 ONE WAM LTD Chetan Naik Employee 5446584 4,594 Disposal 10406 (0.00) Market Sale
30-12-2025 360 ONE WAM LTD Sandeep Joshi Employee 4117845 3,500 Disposal 22531 (0.00) Market Sale
30-12-2025 360 ONE WAM LTD ANSHUMAN MAHESHWARY Employee 118765000 1,00,000 Pledge 135152 (0.00) Creation Of Pledge
30-12-2025 360 ONE WAM LTD RONAK RAMESH SHETH Employee 3648150 3,000 Disposal 84348 (0.00) Market Sale
30-12-2025 360 ONE WAM LTD SHIKHAR PRABHAKAR Employee 1199340 1,000 Disposal 3200 (0.00) Market Sale
30-12-2025 360 ONE WAM LTD ROHIT POPLI Employee 1324350 1,090 Disposal 0 (0.00) Market Sale
30-12-2025 Jamshri Realty Ltd Bimladevi Premratan Damani Promoter 3424470 34,500 Disposal 3192828 (45.70) Market Sale
30-12-2025 Jamshri Realty Ltd Bimladevi Premratan Damani Promoter 3454999 34,500 Disposal 3158328 (45.21) Market Sale
30-12-2025 Veer Global Infraconstruction Ltd ANITA V BHANSHALI Promoter 699472 6,044 Acquisition 1513914 (9.32) Market Purchase

30-12-2025 Veer Global Infraconstruction Ltd PARAS MOHANLAL JAIN Promoter Group 1195236 10,294 Disposal 1651521 (10.16) Market Sale
30-12-2025 Jamshri Realty Ltd PREMRATAN BHAIRURATAN DAMANI Promoter & Director 400600 4,000 Disposal 1319600 (18.89) Market Sale
30-12-2025 Indiabulls Ltd Calleis Infracon Private Limited Promoter Group 16350626 10,00,000 Acquisition 67150000 (2.89) Market Purchase
30-12-2025 Gallantt Ispat Ltd Prem Prakash Agrawal Promoter & Director 0 55,75,467 Acquisition 12910134 (5.35) Inter-se Transfer
30-12-2025 Gallantt Ispat Ltd Prem Prakash Agrawal HUF Promoter Group 0 55,75,467 Disposal 0 (0.00) Inter-se Transfer
30-12-2025 HealthCare Global Enterprises Ltd Yuva Kishore Terli Designated Person 1006500 1,500 Disposal 5560 (0.00) Market Sale
30-12-2025 HealthCare Global Enterprises Ltd Sudeep Dey Designated Person 26698000 40,000 Disposal 6064 (0.00) Invocation Of Pledged
30-12-2025 Acutaas Chemicals Ltd Bhavesh Mansukhbhai Kotadiya Designated Person 3511914 2,100 Acquisition 2100 (0.00) Market Purchase
30-12-2025 JSW Steel Ltd JSW Steel Employees Welfare Trust – OPJ ESOP Plan 2021 A/c Other 813838 745 Disposal 4846705 (0.20) Market Sale
30-12-2025 JSW Steel Ltd JSW Steel Employees Welfare Trust – JSWSL OPJ Samruddhi Plan 2021 A/c Other 133261 122 Disposal 4846583 (0.20) Market Sale
30-12-2025 JSW Steel Ltd JSW Steel Employees Welfare Trust – OPJ ESOP Plan 2021 A/c Other 5086 5,086 Disposal 4841497 (0.20) Off Market
30-12-2025 JSW Steel Ltd JSW Steel Employees Welfare Trust – OPJ ESOP Plan 2021 A/c Other 179088 164 Disposal 4841333 (0.20) Market Sale
30-12-2025 JSW Steel Ltd JSW Steel Employees Welfare Trust – JSWSL OPJ Samruddhi Plan 2021 A/c Other 297723 273 Disposal 4841060 (0.20) Market Sale
30-12-2025 JSW Steel Ltd JSW Steel Employees Welfare Trust – JSWSL OPJ Samruddhi Plan 2021 A/c Other 98612 89 Disposal 4840971 (0.20) Market Sale
30-12-2025 Compucom Software Ltd COMPUCOM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED Promoter Group 170111 10,314 Acquisition 20008632 (25.29) Market Purchase
30-12-2025 KSR Footwear Ltd Siddhartha Roy Burman Promoter 1712307 1,00,000 Acquisition 1729533 (9.41) Market Purchase
30-12-2025 KSR Footwear Ltd Siddhartha Roy Burman Promoter 749913 50,000 Acquisition 1779533 (9.68) Market Purchase
30-12-2025 Gandhar Oil Refinery (India) Ltd Gandhar Coals & Mines Private Limited Promoter Group 7448263 50,000 Acquisition 1291177 (1.31) Market Purchase
30-12-2025 Kings Infra Ventures Ltd Baby John Shaji Promoter & Director 1078483 9,900 Acquisition 1398900 (5.71) Market Purchase
30-12-2025 Billionbrains Garage Ventures Ltd Nishant Singh Designated Person 3321000 20,000 Disposal 480475 (0.01) Market Sale
30-12-2025 Billionbrains Garage Ventures Ltd Nishant Singh Designated Person 3301000 20,000 Disposal 500475 (0.01) Market Sale
30-12-2025 Billionbrains Garage Ventures Ltd Ankit Nagori Director 251625000 15,25,000 Pledge 6690620 (0.11) Off Market
30-12-2025 Ajanta Soya Ltd SUSHIL KUMAR GOYAL Promoter & Director 0 73,95,985 Disposal 0 (0.00) Gift
30-12-2025 Ajanta Soya Ltd BISHAN GOYAL Promoter Group 0 33,08,010 Disposal 0 (0.00) Gift
30-12-2025 Ajanta Soya Ltd ARVIND GOYAL Promoter Group 0 3,65,000 Disposal 0 (0.00) Gift
30-12-2025 Ajanta Soya Ltd DHRUV GOYAL Promoter Group 0 4,65,023 Disposal 270979 (0.34) Gift
30-12-2025 Ajanta Soya Ltd CHANDNI GOYAL Promoter Group 0 39,918 Disposal 50100 (0.06) Gift
30-12-2025 Ajanta Soya Ltd CHANDERKALA GOYAL Promoter Group 0 2,84,70,961 Acquisition 29450900 (36.59) Gift

30-12-2025 M.K. Exim (India) Ltd LAJWANTI MURLIDHAR DIALANI Director 487000 8,650 Acquisition 1883386 (4.67) Market Purchase
30-12-2025 TTK Healthcare Ltd Late Thiruvallur Thattai Jagannathan Promoter 0 7,59,298 Disposal 0 (0.00) Others
30-12-2025 TTK Healthcare Ltd Late Thiruvallur Thattai Venkatesh Promoter Group 0 14,000 Disposal 0 (0.00) Others
30-12-2025 TTK Healthcare Ltd Mukund Thiruvallur Thattai Promoter & Director 0 2,53,099 Acquisition 267195 (1.89) Others
30-12-2025 TTK Healthcare Ltd Thiruvallur Thatai Lakshman Promoter Group 0 2,53,099 Acquisition 267195 (1.89) Others
30-12-2025 D. B. Corp Ltd D B Power Limited Promoter Group 6456905 24,757 Acquisition 2319801 (1.30) Market Purchase
30-12-2025 D. B. Corp Ltd D B Power Limited Promoter Group 2148215 8,219 Acquisition 2328020 (1.31) Market Purchase
30-12-2025 Looks Health Services Ltd PRITESH DOSHI Promoter 131625 22,500 Disposal 0 (0.00) Market Sale
30-12-2025 AVG Logistics Ltd Anjali Gupta Promoter Group 407490 2,245 Acquisition 3845 (0.03) Market Purchase
30-12-2025 Pine Labs Ltd Shankar Balan Designated Person 1968331 8,263 Disposal 155000 (0.01) Market Sale
30-12-2025 Pine Labs Ltd Sami Afsar Designated Person 4105598 17,000 Disposal 76400 (0.01) Market Sale
30-12-2025 Pine Labs Ltd Swarnendu Mukherjee Designated Person 6334685 26,021 Disposal 299616 (0.03) Market Sale
30-12-2025 Pine Labs Ltd Swarnendu Mukherjee Designated Person 71050938 1,00,616 Revoke 299616 (0.03) Revocation Of Pledge
30-12-2025 Pine Labs Ltd K N Kailash Designated Person 1794683 7,654 Disposal 22200 (0.00) Market Sale
30-12-2025 Pine Labs Ltd K N Kailash Designated Person 540935 2,200 Disposal 20000 (0.00) Market Sale
30-12-2025 Axiscades Technologies Ltd Jupiter Capital Private Limited Promoter 98777200 76,000 Revoke 24682047 (58.05) Pledge Released
30-12-2025 Veer Global Infraconstruction Ltd DEV VIJAY BHANSHALI Promoter Group 589295 5,215 Acquisition 320765 (1.97) Market Purchase
30-12-2025 Veer Global Infraconstruction Ltd ANITA V BHANSHALI Promoter 460000 4,000 Acquisition 1507870 (9.28) Market Purchase
30-12-2025 Veer Global Infraconstruction Ltd PARAS MOHANLAL JAIN Promoter Group 1062210 9,235 Disposal 1661815 (10.23) Market Sale
30-12-2025 Shalibhadra Finance Ltd Ayushi Minesh Doshi Promoter Group 14138038 1,31,000 Acquisition 509500 (1.65) Market Purchase
30-12-2025 Vishnu Prakash R Punglia Ltd Anil Punglia Promoter Group 30040000 5,00,000 Disposal 6000000 (4.81) Market Sale
30-12-2025 Vishnu Prakash R Punglia Ltd Vijay Punglia Promoter Group 30600000 5,00,000 Disposal 6790000 (5.45) Market Sale
30-12-2025 Vishnu Prakash R Punglia Ltd Vijay Punglia Promoter Group 29940000 5,00,000 Disposal 6290000 (5.05) Market Sale
30-12-2025 Vishnu Prakash R Punglia Ltd Anil Punglia Promoter Group 29850000 5,00,000 Disposal 5500000 (4.41) Market Sale
30-12-2025 John Cockerill India Ltd JOHNCOCKERILL SA Promoter 27678339 5,399 Disposal 3493256 (70.75) Market Sale
30-12-2025 Shaily Engineering Plastics Ltd Purnendu Mallick Employee 477200 200 Disposal 1388 (0.00) Market Sale
30-12-2025 Shaily Engineering Plastics Ltd Purnendu Mallick Employee 460000 200 Disposal 1188 (0.00) Market Sale
30-12-2025 Premco Global Ltd Neeta Dhiraj Chabria Designated Person 432 1,000 Disposal 23833 (0.72) Market Sale
30-12-2025 NCL Industries Ltd NCL BUILDTEK LIMITED Promoter Group 241732 1,233 Acquisition 490545 (1.08) Market Purchase

30-12-2025 NCL Industries Ltd Kalidindi Ravi Promoter & Director 396000 2,000 Acquisition 2977696 (6.58) Market Purchase
30-12-2025 Vascon Engineers Ltd Rathika Kariappa Designated Person 700000 70,000 Acquisition 70001 (0.03) ESOS
30-12-2025 Vascon Engineers Ltd Rathika Kariappa Designated Person 2476870 55,000 Disposal 15001 (0.01) Market Sale
30-12-2025 Vascon Engineers Ltd Jai Kumar Gupta Designated Person 300000 30,000 Acquisition 30000 (0.01) ESOS
30-12-2025 Vascon Engineers Ltd Jai Kumar Gupta Designated Person 1350000 30,000 Disposal 0 (0.00) Market Sale
30-12-2025 KPI Green Energy Ltd Quyosh Energia Private Limited Promoter Group 48430546 1,10,596 Acquisition 1129529 (0.57) Market Purchase
30-12-2025 Pilani Investment and Industries Corporation Ltd ESSEL MINING & INDUSTRIES LIMITED Promoter Group 53626759 10,000 Acquisition 10000 (0.09) Market Purchase
30-12-2025 Bhakti Gems and Jewellery Ltd Meet Prafulchandra Mehta Director 7142693 2,00,000 Disposal 184438 (1.23) Market Sale
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DISCLAIMER

The information and opinions contained herein have been compiled or arrived at based on the information obtained in good faith from sources believed to be reliable.

Such information has not been independently verified and no guaranty, representation of warranty, express or implied, is made as to its accuracy completeness or

correctness. 

This document is for information purposes only. This report is based on information that we consider reliable; we do not represent that it is accurate or complete and

one should exercise due caution while acting on it. Description of any company(ies) or its/their securities mentioned herein are not complete and this document is not

and should not be construed as an offer or solicitation of an offer to buy or sell any securities or other financial instruments. Past performance is not a guide for future

performance, future returns are not guaranteed and a loss of original capital may occur. All opinions, projections and estimates constitute the judgment of the author

as on the date of the report and these, plus any other information contained in the report, are subject to change without notice. Prices and availability of financial

instruments are also subject to change without notice. This report is intended for distribution to institutional investors.

This report is not directed to or intended for display, downloading, printing, reproducing or for distribution to or use by, any person or entity that is a citizen or resident 

or located in any locality, state, country or other jurisdiction where such distribution, publication, reproduction, availability or use would be contrary to law or regulation 

or what would subject to SSSIL or its affiliates to any registration or licensing requirement within such jurisdiction. If this report is inadvertently sent or has reached 

any individual in such country, especially USA, the same may be ignored and brought to the attention of the sender. Neither this document nor any copy of it may be 

taken or transmitted into the United States (to U.S. persons), Canada, or Japan or distributed, directly or indirectly, in the United States or Canada or distributed or 

redistributed in Japan or to any resident thereof. Any unauthorized use, duplication, redistribution or disclosure of this report including, but not limited to, redistribution 

by electronic mail, posting of the report on a website or page, and/or providing to a third party a link, is prohibited by law and will result in prosecution. The information 

contained in the report is intended solely for the recipient and may not be further distributed by the recipient to any third party. 

SSSIL generally prohibits its analysts, persons reporting to analysts, and members of their households from maintaining a financial interest in the securities or 

derivatives of any companies that the analysts cover. Additionally, SSSIL generally prohibits its analysts and persons reporting to analysts from serving as an officer, 

director, or advisory board member of any companies that they cover. Our salespeople, traders, and other professionals or affiliates may provide oral or written 

market commentary or trading strategies to our clients that reflect opinions that are contrary to the opinions expressed herein. Our proprietary trading and investing 

businesses may make investment decisions that are inconsistent with the recommendations expressed herein. The views expressed in this research report reflect the 

personal views of the analyst(s) about the subject securities or issues and no part of the compensation of the research analyst(s) was, is, or will be directly or 

indirectly related to the specific recommendations and views expressed by research analyst(s) in this report. The compensation of the analyst who prepared this 

document is determined exclusively by SSSIL; however, compensation may relate to the revenues of the Systematix Group as a whole, of which investment banking, 

sales and trading are a part. Research analysts and sales persons of SSSIL may provide important inputs to its affiliated company(ies).

Foreign currencies denominated securities, wherever mentioned, are subject to exchange rate fluctuations which could have an adverse effect on their value or price

or the income derived from them. In addition, investors in securities such as ADRs, the values of which are influenced by foreign currencies, effectively assume

currency risk. SSSIL, its directors, analysts or employees do not take any responsibility, financial or otherwise, of the losses or the damages sustained due to the

investments made or any action taken on the basis of this report including but not restricted to fluctuation in the prices of shares and bonds, changes in the currency

rates, diminution in the NAVs, reduction in the dividend or income, etc.

SSSIL and its affiliates, officers, directors, and employees subject to the information given in the disclosures may: (a) from time to time, have long or short positions

in, and buy or sell, the securities thereof, of company (ies) mentioned herein or (b) be engaged in any other transaction involving such securities and earn brokerage

or other compensation (financial interest) or act as a market maker in the financial instruments of the company (ies) discussed herein or act as advisor or lender /

borrower to such company (ies) or have other potential material conflict of interest with respect to any recommendation and related information and opinions. The

views expressed are those of the analyst and the company may or may not subscribe to the views expressed therein. 

SSSIL, its affiliates and any third party involved in, or related to, computing or compiling the information hereby expressly disclaim all warranties of originality,

accuracy, completeness, merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose with respect to any of this information. Without limiting any of the foregoing, in no event

shall SSSIL, any of its affiliates or any third party involved in, or related to, computing or compiling the information have any liability for any damages of any kind. The

company accepts no liability whatsoever for the actions of third parties. The report may provide the addresses of, or contain hyperlinks to, websites. Except to the

extent to which the report refers to website material of the company, the company has not reviewed the linked site. Accessing such website or following such link

through the report or the website of the company shall be at your own risk and the company shall have no liability arising out of, or in connection with, any such

referenced website. 

SSSIL will not be liable for any delay or any other interruption which may occur in presenting the data due to any technical glitch to present the data. In no event shall

SSSIL be liable for any damages, including without limitation, direct or indirect, special, incidental, or consequential damages, losses or expenses arising in

connection with the data presented by SSSIL through this presentation.

SSSIL or any of its other group companies or associates will not be responsible for any decisions taken on the basis of this report. Investors are advised to consult their 

investment and tax consultants before taking any investment decisions based on this report.
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